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Rozměry
 mm

Objem
ml

ks / karton karton / paleta

JP

JP 35

240 30délka:
šířka:

výška:

255
160
35

380+520

ŘADA

Rozměry
 mm

Objem
ml

ks / karton karton / paleta

240 30délka:
šířka:

výška:

255
160
42

46 60+ 20

Rozměry
 mm

Objem
ml

ks / karton karton / paleta

200 30délka:
šířka:

výška:

255
160
55

560+790

Rozměry
 mm

Objem
ml

ks / karton karton / paleta

160 30délka:
šířka:

výška:

255
160

80

900+1200

JP 42

JP 55

JP 80


